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Cambridge International School, Nakodar is opening admisslon for the classes Pre-Nursery onwards
(Provided the seats are avallable). The fee structure for these classes Is given below.

Prospectus + Registration Fee Rs. 2000/-

Admission Fee Rs. 31,000/-

Annual Charges Rs. 10,000/-

Tuition Fees

Pre-Nursery - Rs. 2200/- Per Month
Nursery, Kindergarten1, Kindergarten 2 - Rs. 2750/- Per Month
Class-1-Class-4 - Rs. 2850/- Per Month
Class-5-Class-8 - Rs. 3100/- Per Month
Class-9th-Class-10th - Rs. 3300/- Per Month

Transport fee will be charged as per the distance

Scholarship for bright students

Cambridge International School, Nakodar, desires to support high achieving students. The school will offer a
range of free-ship and fee support for the brightest students. The declision of the school management in this
regard shall be final.

Age eligibility (as on 1st April Pre-Nursery 2yrs to 3yrs, Nursery 3yrs to 3.5 yrs, KG 1- 3.5 to 4.5 yrs, KGII-4.5to 5.5 yrs
and so on for other classes

¢ Three photographs of student & (one attached to application form).

® One photograph each of motherand father.

® One photograph of guardian if parents are livingabroad.

¢ Attested copy of birth certificate of student clearly specifying date of birth (Issued by municlpal
corporation or any other competent authority).

® Transfer certificate (if applicable) from the previous school.

® Report Card sheet (if applicable) from the previous school.

¢ Copy ofAadhaarcard

Completed application from must be submitted at the school office within one week of Issuance of the forms.

Care must be taken to enusre that the entire application form Is fillled and duly signed. In parti
birth of students must match with that accordingto the birth certificate. e G e

Issue of this application form or receipt/registration of a completed application does notimply ad
matters related to admisslon, the decision of the managementofthe spghool willbefinal. Hitslviosl

Parents and the studentmay be Invitedforan Interact|
process.

Dates for the same will be duly notified.

on with school managementduring the admlsslons



Cambridge International School, Nakodaropens admission for the class XI. The fee

structure is as follows.

Prospectus + Registration Fee - Rs. 2,000
Admission Fee -Rs. 11,000
Annual Charges - Rs. 9,000
Tuition Fees For Class XI
Humanities - Rs. 3600/- Per Month Rs.
Commerce s 3800/- Per Month Rs.
Non-Medical - 4200/- Per Month

Transport fee will be charged as per the distance

Scholarship For Bright Students

Cambridge International School, Nakodar, desires to support high achieving
students. The school will offer a range of free-ship and fee support for the brightest
students. The decision of the school management in this regard shall be final.

Requirements For The Admission

e Three photographs of student(one

attached to application form). e One

photograph each of mother and father.

e One photograph of guardian if parents are living abroad.

e Attested copy of birth certificate of student clearly specifying date ofbirth
(issued by municipal corporation orany other competent authority).

* Transfer certificate (if applicable)

from the previous school. e Report

Card sheet (if applicable) from the

previous school.

General Instructions

Completed application from must be submitted at the school office within one week of issuance of
the forms.

Care must be taken to enusre that the entire application form is fillled and duly signed.
In particular, the date of birth of students must match with that according to the birth
certificate.

Issue ofthis application form orreceipt/registration of a completed application does not
imply admission. In all matters related to admission, the decision ofthe management of
the school will be final.

Parents and the student may be invited for an interaction with school
management during the admission process.
Date for the same will be duly notified.



